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Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 16-lat w pływaniu
Dębica, 16- - 18-3-2012

Konkurencja 20 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 16 lat
2012-03-17 - 9:50 Wyniki Eliminacje
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. WOJDAK Wojciech SO 96 BOSiR SP Brzesko 4:01.96 679 A
50m: 27.95 27.95 150m: 1:29.67 30.91 250m: 2:31.89 31.26 350m: 3:32.84 30.26

100m: 58.76 30.81 200m: 2:00.63 30.96 300m: 3:02.58 30.69 400m: 4:01.96 29.12

2. KUŚWIK Maciej 96 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:03.03 671 A
50m: 28.32 28.32 150m: 1:29.09 30.51 250m: 2:30.76 31.15 350m: 3:32.98 30.95

100m: 58.58 30.26 200m: 1:59.61 30.52 300m: 3:02.03 31.27 400m: 4:03.03 30.05

3. CIESIELSKI Filip 96 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 4:03.08 670 A
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:29.84 31.07 250m: 2:32.07 31.05 350m: 3:33.77 30.74

100m: 58.77 30.69 200m: 2:01.02 31.18 300m: 3:03.03 30.96 400m: 4:03.08 29.31

4. JURA Maciej 96 UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 4:03.95 663 A
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:31.48 30.44 250m: 2:32.20 30.24 350m: 3:34.22 30.79

100m: 1:01.04 31.39 200m: 2:01.96 30.48 300m: 3:03.43 31.23 400m: 4:03.95 29.73

5. SZYMULA Kamil 96 KP AVIA Świdnik 4:05.25 652 A
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:30.10 31.14 250m: 2:32.20 30.93 350m: 3:34.50 31.15

100m: 58.96 30.75 200m: 2:01.27 31.17 300m: 3:03.35 31.15 400m: 4:05.25 30.75

6. WIATROWSKI Remigiusz 96 KS WARTA Poznań 4:05.30 652 A
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:30.61 31.30 250m: 2:33.35 31.19 350m: 3:35.25 31.06

100m: 59.31 30.72 200m: 2:02.16 31.55 300m: 3:04.19 30.84 400m: 4:05.30 30.05

7. BUCHOLC Bartosz 96 TP OLIMPIJCZYK Aleksandrów Ł. 4:07.49 635 A
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:30.88 31.57 250m: 2:34.92 31.97 350m: 3:38.11 31.58

100m: 59.31 30.96 200m: 2:02.95 32.07 300m: 3:06.53 31.61 400m: 4:07.49 29.38

8. JURUĆ Bartłomiej 96 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp 4:08.82 625 A
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:31.08 31.53 250m: 2:34.92 31.90 350m: 3:38.07 31.30

100m: 59.55 30.87 200m: 2:03.02 31.94 300m: 3:06.77 31.85 400m: 4:08.82 30.75

9. MAJEWSKI Łukasz 96 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp 4:09.24 622 B
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:30.89 31.25 250m: 2:34.20 31.75 350m: 3:38.03 31.86

100m: 59.64 30.81 200m: 2:02.45 31.56 300m: 3:06.17 31.97 400m: 4:09.24 31.21

10. KSIĄŻEK Sebastian 96 KSZO Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski 4:09.32 621 B
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:31.92 31.73 250m: 2:35.20 31.46 350m: 3:39.08 32.06

100m: 1:00.19 31.42 200m: 2:03.74 31.82 300m: 3:07.02 31.82 400m: 4:09.32 30.24

11. RUTKOWSKI Krzysztof 96 MTP Lublinianka 4:09.83 617 B
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:30.35 31.38 250m: 2:33.64 31.94 350m: 3:38.87 32.68

100m: 58.97 30.89 200m: 2:01.70 31.35 300m: 3:06.19 32.55 400m: 4:09.83 30.96

12. HORAŁA Damian 96 KS WARTA Poznań 4:09.86 617 B
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:32.81 32.21 250m: 2:37.03 32.18 350m: 3:40.16 31.27

100m: 1:00.60 31.77 200m: 2:04.85 32.04 300m: 3:08.89 31.86 400m: 4:09.86 29.70

13. KOŚCIELAK Adam 96 KS WARTA Poznań 4:10.69 611 B
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:30.63 31.62 250m: 2:34.81 32.09 350m: 3:38.91 32.13

100m: 59.01 30.88 200m: 2:02.72 32.09 300m: 3:06.78 31.97 400m: 4:10.69 31.78

14. SKRZYPIEC Wojciech 96 AZS AWF Katowice 4:10.83 610 B
50m: 28.09 28.09 150m: 1:30.37 31.44 250m: 2:33.85 31.89 350m: 3:39.49 33.16

100m: 58.93 30.84 200m: 2:01.96 31.59 300m: 3:06.33 32.48 400m: 4:10.83 31.34

15. KRYCIA Mateusz 96 KSZO Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski 4:10.97 609 B
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:32.30 32.05 250m: 2:36.48 31.98 350m: 3:40.79 32.15

100m: 1:00.25 31.48 200m: 2:04.50 32.20 300m: 3:08.64 32.16 400m: 4:10.97 30.18

16. SZAMOTULSKI Krzysztof 96 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp 4:11.04 608 B
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:30.33 31.09 250m: 2:33.64 31.84 350m: 3:38.35 32.62

100m: 59.24 30.45 200m: 2:01.80 31.47 300m: 3:05.73 32.09 400m: 4:11.04 32.69

17. OLENDER Karol 96 DWÓJKA Morena Gdańsk 4:11.64 604 R
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:32.94 32.46 250m: 2:37.17 31.96 350m: 3:41.00 31.49

100m: 1:00.48 31.15 200m: 2:05.21 32.27 300m: 3:09.51 32.34 400m: 4:11.64 30.64
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18. BAGROWSKI Karol 96 MTKP Delfin Toruń 4:12.43 598 R
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:32.64 32.05 250m: 2:37.12 32.36 350m: 3:41.38 31.82

100m: 1:00.59 31.68 200m: 2:04.76 32.12 300m: 3:09.56 32.44 400m: 4:12.43 31.05

19. JASZEWSKI Marcin 96 UKS POLONEZ Wyszków 4:13.05 594
50m: 28.92 28.92 150m: 1:32.26 31.53 250m: 2:36.58 32.36 350m: 3:40.94 32.43

100m: 1:00.73 31.81 200m: 2:04.22 31.96 300m: 3:08.51 31.93 400m: 4:13.05 32.11

20. BURZAWA Mateusz 96 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 4:13.96 588
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:33.82 32.15 250m: 2:38.67 32.33 350m: 3:43.23 32.18

100m: 1:01.67 32.02 200m: 2:06.34 32.52 300m: 3:11.05 32.38 400m: 4:13.96 30.73

21. LIS Przemysław 96 KP AVIA Świdnik 4:14.22 586
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:32.13 31.78 250m: 2:37.29 32.80 350m: 3:42.79 32.69

100m: 1:00.35 31.51 200m: 2:04.49 32.36 300m: 3:10.10 32.81 400m: 4:14.22 31.43

22. HADAŚ Mateusz 96 KS WARTA Poznań 4:17.00 567
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:33.06 32.70 250m: 2:39.20 33.23 350m: 3:45.51 32.28

100m: 1:00.36 31.91 200m: 2:05.97 32.91 300m: 3:13.23 34.03 400m: 4:17.00 31.49

23. MOTYCZYŃSKI Jakub 96 MKS POLONIA Warszawa 4:17.84 561
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:33.52 32.56 250m: 2:39.27 33.03 350m: 3:45.51 33.18

100m: 1:00.96 31.84 200m: 2:06.24 32.72 300m: 3:12.33 33.06 400m: 4:17.84 32.33

24. LELEK Mateusz 96 MKS POLONIA Warszawa 4:19.25 552
50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:35.22 33.24 250m: 2:41.44 32.76 350m: 3:47.83 33.02

100m: 1:01.98 32.24 200m: 2:08.68 33.46 300m: 3:14.81 33.37 400m: 4:19.25 31.42

25. STANKIEWICZ Dominik SO 96 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 4:21.22 540
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:34.54 32.74 250m: 2:40.98 33.41 350m: 3:48.24 34.02

100m: 1:01.80 33.01 200m: 2:07.57 33.03 300m: 3:14.22 33.24 400m: 4:21.22 32.98

26. PAWLISIAK Karol 96 Astromal Akwawit Leszno 4:21.59 538
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:33.13 32.70 250m: 2:40.49 33.89 350m: 3:49.02 33.87

100m: 1:00.43 31.68 200m: 2:06.60 33.47 300m: 3:15.15 34.66 400m: 4:21.59 32.57

27. BANASIAK Bartosz 96 TP OLIMPIJCZYK Aleksandrów Ł. 4:22.04 535
50m: 27.62 27.62 150m: 1:33.08 33.51 250m: 2:42.29 34.75 350m: 3:50.94 34.25

100m: 59.57 31.95 200m: 2:07.54 34.46 300m: 3:16.69 34.40 400m: 4:22.04 31.10

28. KOZIOŁ Jakub 96 UKS SHARK Rudna 4:24.81 518
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:35.38 33.62 250m: 2:42.37 33.99 350m: 3:51.67 34.84

100m: 1:01.76 32.86 200m: 2:08.38 33.00 300m: 3:16.83 34.46 400m: 4:24.81 33.14

29. HOŁYSZ Krzysztof 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 4:25.31 515
50m: 27.96 27.96 150m: 1:33.25 33.81 250m: 2:42.44 35.10 350m: 3:51.62 34.71

100m: 59.44 31.48 200m: 2:07.34 34.09 300m: 3:16.91 34.47 400m: 4:25.31 33.69

30. FUKS Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 4:25.78 513
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:35.69 33.55 250m: 2:44.01 34.34 350m: 3:52.66 34.22

100m: 1:02.14 32.41 200m: 2:09.67 33.98 300m: 3:18.44 34.43 400m: 4:25.78 33.12

31. DALECKI Łukasz 96 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:26.61 508
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:37.66 33.37 250m: 2:45.22 33.76 350m: 3:53.20 33.96

100m: 1:04.29 33.34 200m: 2:11.46 33.80 300m: 3:19.24 34.02 400m: 4:26.61 33.41

32. STOLARCZYK Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 4:28.40 498
50m: 30.01 30.01 150m: 1:38.19 34.84 250m: 2:47.56 34.50 350m: 3:56.13 33.66

100m: 1:03.35 33.34 200m: 2:13.06 34.87 300m: 3:22.47 34.91 400m: 4:28.40 32.27

33. WRONKOWSKI Paweł 96 AZS-WSG ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 4:29.20 493
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:38.13 34.44 250m: 2:46.70 34.33 350m: 3:55.80 34.60

100m: 1:03.69 33.52 200m: 2:12.37 34.24 300m: 3:21.20 34.50 400m: 4:29.20 33.40

34. KAWIECKI Rafał 96 MKS JORDAN Kraków 4:30.81 484
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:38.82 34.08 250m: 2:47.48 34.26 350m: 3:56.66 34.80

100m: 1:04.74 34.16 200m: 2:13.22 34.40 300m: 3:21.86 34.38 400m: 4:30.81 34.15

35. SALWA Piotr 96 SALOS CORTILE Kielce 4:31.56 480
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:36.05 33.76 250m: 2:45.09 34.76 350m: 3:56.77 36.01

100m: 1:02.29 32.89 200m: 2:10.33 34.28 300m: 3:20.76 35.67 400m: 4:31.56 34.79
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36. JAKÓBCZYK Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 4:33.74 469
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:37.49 34.20 250m: 2:47.66 35.26 350m: 3:58.67 35.58

100m: 1:03.29 33.15 200m: 2:12.40 34.91 300m: 3:23.09 35.43 400m: 4:33.74 35.07

37. GNIAZDOWSKI Jerzy 96 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 4:34.91 463
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:37.79 34.40 250m: 2:47.80 35.05 350m: 3:59.64 36.23

100m: 1:03.39 33.54 200m: 2:12.75 34.96 300m: 3:23.41 35.61 400m: 4:34.91 35.27

38. DULSKI Piotr 96 KS Posnania Poznań 4:35.00 463
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:39.64 35.27 250m: 2:50.08 35.48 350m: 4:01.30 35.72

100m: 1:04.37 33.83 200m: 2:14.60 34.96 300m: 3:25.58 35.50 400m: 4:35.00 33.70

39. MUSZTAFAGA Piotr 96 MKP Szczecin 4:39.56 440
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:41.05 35.59 250m: 2:52.01 35.54 350m: 4:04.25 36.03

100m: 1:05.46 34.54 200m: 2:16.47 35.42 300m: 3:28.22 36.21 400m: 4:39.56 35.31

40. ZAREMBA Daniel 96 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 4:41.64 431
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:41.44 35.45 250m: 2:52.90 35.82 350m: 4:05.81 36.40

100m: 1:05.99 34.49 200m: 2:17.08 35.64 300m: 3:29.41 36.51 400m: 4:41.64 35.83

41. MICHALAK Piotr 96 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 4:44.07 420
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:42.43 36.13 250m: 2:55.94 36.57 350m: 4:09.25 36.93

100m: 1:06.30 35.62 200m: 2:19.37 36.94 300m: 3:32.32 36.38 400m: 4:44.07 34.82

42. DOBRZYŃSKI Daniel 96 UKS G-8 BIELANY Warszawa 4:44.53 418
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:42.77 36.24 250m: 2:55.89 36.58 350m: 4:08.73 36.49

100m: 1:06.53 34.88 200m: 2:19.31 36.54 300m: 3:32.24 36.35 400m: 4:44.53 35.80

43. BESARABA Kamil 96 MKP Szczecin 4:44.65 417
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:42.93 36.39 250m: 2:55.38 35.97 350m: 4:08.83 36.90

100m: 1:06.54 35.19 200m: 2:19.41 36.48 300m: 3:31.93 36.55 400m: 4:44.65 35.82

44. PYTLIŃSKI Dawid 96 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 4:45.50 413
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:39.03 35.27 250m: 2:52.60 37.06 350m: 4:07.87 37.50

100m: 1:03.76 33.53 200m: 2:15.54 36.51 300m: 3:30.37 37.77 400m: 4:45.50 37.63

45. STRZELECKI Jacek 96 UKS PINGWINY Warszawa 4:57.72 365
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:45.65 37.42 250m: 3:01.76 38.09 350m: 4:19.96 38.95

100m: 1:08.23 36.06 200m: 2:23.67 38.02 300m: 3:41.01 39.25 400m: 4:57.72 37.76


